SV73257A
SV73257A www.savitech-ic.com
1
SV73257A
8KV ESD, Low-Voltage, High-Bandwidth
Quad 2:1 MUX/DEMUX Bus Switch
v0.97
SAVITECH Corporation

QSOP-16/SOP-16/TSSOP-16
Pin Connection
Ordering Code Operation Range Package Packing
SV73257A-16QP-TR2 -40°C ~ +85°C QSOP-16 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV73257A-16SP-TR2 -40°C ~ +85°C SOP-16 Tape & Reel, 2500pcs
SV73257A-16TP-TR3 -40°C ~ +85°C TSSOP-16 Tape & Reel, 3000pcs
SV73257A
SV73257A www.savitech-ic.com
3
Function Diagram
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Value Unit